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MANIFESTAZIONE D’INTERESSE

N PARTITA IVA

1 1 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766
2 2 DUE T GESTIONI E COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01228770770
3 3 C.E.R. S.R.L. '01740300643
4 4 GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL '01627580762
5 6 FORASTIERE ROMEO '00810270769
6 7 CELANO BUILDING CONTRACTOR S.R.L. '01639310760
7 8 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766
8 9 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768
9 10 GIEMME LAVORI SRL '03361330610

10 11 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767
11 12 GLOBUS COSTRUZIONI '01712850765
12 13 G.E.F. S.R.L. '04743670657
13 14 TELESCA S.R.L. '01667660763
14 15 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762
15 16 COSTRUZION NASONI SRL NSNMRA66D67F593H
16 17 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768
17 18 INGEGNO SRL '00751620766
18 19 FILIPPI COSTRUZIONI DI FILIPPI VITO & C. S.A.S. '01308440765
19 20 LEONE S.R.L. '00540510765
20 21 PANGEA CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '01943430684
21 22 SINISGALLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01951270766
22 23 BASSO S.R.L. '01801200765
23 24 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765
24 25 TURLIONE APPALTI S.R.L. '01946700760
25 26 IMEC COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01272480771
26 27 DONNOLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01314240761
27 28 MAROTTA S.R.L. '00969890763
28 29 EPI EDIL S.A.S. '01370550764
29 30 TAGLIENTE COSTRUZIONI SRL '01026120772
30 31 CERVINO S.R.L. '01260960768
31 32 IMPRESA CARUCCI COSTRUZIONI SRL '04196710653
32 33 PAPALEO GEOM. VINCENZO GAETANO - S.R.L. '01669090761
33 34 NUZZACI STRADE S.R.L.U. '00489690776
34 35 MADONNA COSTRUZIONI SRL '04876840655
35 36 EREDI PEPE SALVATORE SNC '01145520761
36 37 EDIL MOAF SRL '03128850611
37 38 COVIELLO PIETRO '00733140768
38 39 CALABRIA PASQUALE '01545170761
39 40 PAGONE S.R.L. '03016810727
40 41 DE STEFANO SALVATORE & C. S.R.L. '00862700762
41 42 SCHILLIZZI COSTRUZIONI SRL '01657440762
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42 43 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762
43 44 INFRASTRUTTURE E CONSOLIDAMENTI SRL '03836470611
44 45 IMPRESA TURLIONE S.R.L. '01693720763
45 46 RESEARCH CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '05041951210
46 47 PACE COSTRUZIONO S.R.L. '01654290764
47 48 FERRARO S.R.L. '03340120785
48 49 CARLUCCI COSTRUZIONI SRL '01648570768
49 50 MANCUSIMMOBILIARE SRL MNCMSM75D03G942O
50 51 FRA.GA.TER.SRL '01685930768
51 52 CONSORZIO STABILE AGORAA SRL '04870080878
52 53 COSTRUZIONI INFRASTRUTTURE GENERALI S.R.L. '01476250475
53 54 EURO STRADE S.R.L.U. '00518580774
54 55 SEGNALSTRADE VENETA '00207730284
55 56 EDILROAD SRL '04714720655
56 57 CONPAT SCARL '06044391214
57 58 GLC DI GIRARDI LEONARDO & C. S.A.S. '01340360765
58 59 C.A.COSTRUZIONI SRL '01571630761
59 60 SIGENCO GROUP SRL '02021960766
60 61 SASSI STRADE S.R.L.U. '00518590773
61 62 COSENTINO SCAVI SRL '01842280768
62 63 ALFA E OMEGA COSTRUZIONI SRL '04822710655
63 64 VIA VAI ROAD SRL SU '02526500612
64 65 LIANZA S.R.L. '01822940761
65 66 CONSORZIO STABILE COSTRUENDO SRL '03782970986
66 67 CONSORZIO STABILE PENTAGONO S.C. A R.L. '01964900763
67 68 LA.I.M.T. S.R.L. '01132080761
68 69 MI.CO.SRL '01418060859
69 70 CONSORZIO STABILE MARCO POLO S.C.A.R.L. '04841400288
70 71 TROIANO S.A.S. DI TROIANO LUCIO & C. '01698170766
71 72 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767
72 73 EDIL 2000 COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '05394210727
73 74 NUOVA VIA SRL '04337710653
74 75 LA CASTELLESE COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '00303460646
75 79 L.T.R. ASPHALT S.R.L. '01635570763
76 80 CAVECAN S.R.L. '01074300763
77 81 ROGU COSTRUZIONI S.R.L '02995080799
78 82 CO.E.S DI FRANCESCO GUZZO S.R.L '03074010798
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1 41 DE STEFANO SALVATORE & C. S.R.L. '00862700762
2 32 IMPRESA CARUCCI COSTRUZIONI SRL '04196710653
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3 54 EURO STRADE S.R.L.U. '00518580774
4 30 TAGLIENTE COSTRUZIONI SRL '01026120772
5 80 CAVECAN S.R.L. '01074300763
6 1 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766
7 70 CONSORZIO STABILE MARCO POLO S.C.A.R.L. '04841400288
8 48 FERRARO S.R.L. '03340120785
9 4 GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL '01627580762

10 67 CONSORZIO STABILE PENTAGONO S.C. A R.L. '01964900763
11 42 SCHILLIZZI COSTRUZIONI SRL '01657440762
12 17 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768
13 31 CERVINO S.R.L. '01260960768
14 50 MANCUSIMMOBILIARE SRL MNCMSM75D03G942O
15 7 CELANO BUILDING CONTRACTOR S.R.L. '01639310760
16 11 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767
17 26 IMEC COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01272480771
18 53 COSTRUZIONI INFRASTRUTTURE GENERALI S.R.L. '01476250475
19 24 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765
20 61 SASSI STRADE S.R.L.U. '00518590773
21 27 DONNOLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01314240761
22 15 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762
23 59 C.A.COSTRUZIONI SRL '01571630761
24 9 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768
25 72 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767
26 62 COSENTINO SCAVI SRL '01842280768
27 22 SINISGALLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01951270766
28 23 BASSO S.R.L. '01801200765
29 8 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766
30 33 PAPALEO GEOM. VINCENZO GAETANO - S.R.L. '01669090761
31 12 GLOBUS COSTRUZIONI '01712850765
32 29 EPI EDIL S.A.S. '01370550764
33 18 INGEGNO SRL '00751620766
34 47 PACE COSTRUZIONO S.R.L. '01654290764
35 25 TURLIONE APPALTI S.R.L. '01946700760
36 71 TROIANO S.A.S. DI TROIANO LUCIO & C. '01698170766
37 79 L.T.R. ASPHALT S.R.L. '01635570763
38 14 TELESCA S.R.L. '01667660763
39 45 IMPRESA TURLIONE S.R.L. '01693720763
40 43 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762
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